COUNCIL =22 October 2019

ltem 7

EXECUTIVE AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS HELD BETWEEN

THE PERIOD 10 JULY TO 11 OCTOBER 2019

(1)
(@)
3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)

Committee

The Executive
Investment Board
Development Committee
Review Committee

The Executive
Investment Board
Standards Committee

Review Committee

Date

10 July 2019

17 July 2019

29 August 2019

3 September 2019
4 September 2019
5 September 2019
1 October 2019

8 October 2019

139 -
154 -
157 -
164 -
169 -
173 -
175 -

177 -

Minutes

142
156
163
168
172
174
176

181

If you would like this report in large print, Braille or another
language please contact 01702 318111.

7.1



