## EXECUTIVE AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS HELD BETWEEN THE PERIOD 10 JULY TO 11 OCTOBER 2019

	<u>Committee</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Minutes</u>
(1)	The Executive	10 July 2019	139 - 142
(2)	Investment Board	17 July 2019	154 - 156
(3)	Development Committee	29 August 2019	157 - 163
(4)	Review Committee	3 September 2019	164 - 168
(5)	The Executive	4 September 2019	169 - 172
(6)	Investment Board	5 September 2019	173 - 174
(7)	Standards Committee	1 October 2019	175 - 176
(8)	Review Committee	8 October 2019	177 - 181

If you would like this report in large print, Braille or another language please contact 01702 318111.